Bulletin HY08-1113-B1/NA
WaveScale
Effective:	 September, 2015
Supersedes:	 July, 2015
Linear Displacement
Transducers
Parker WaveScale
Linear Displacement Transducers

specifications and model number information.
1	 2" Bore WaveScale Cylinder has an undersized port (#8 SAE) on the cap end only.
How to Order
Parker WaveScale
Linear Displacement Transducers
3 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Industrial Cylinder Division
Des Plaines, Illinoiswww.parker.com/cylinder
Bulletin HY08-1113-B1/NA
Valve and Feedback Codes
(required for 2HX ordering)
N
Valve
Manifold
N
Valve
Pattern
Group
N
Valve
Location
W
Feedback
Option
V1
Feedback
Furnished
N
Feedback
Protective
Enclosures
See Table A for 2HX Valve and Feedback code options.
Valve
Manifold
Valve
Pattern
Group
Valve
Location
Feedback
Option
Feedback
Furnished
Feedback
Protective
Enclosures
N = None N = Not
Applicable
N = Not
Applicable N = None NF = No Feedback N = Not
Applicable
B = Bolt-On A = Servo (Group A) H = Head B = Balluff LDT FR = LRT Installed A = False Stage
I = Integral D = Servo (Group D) C = Cap C = MTS LDT 1P = Prepare to Accept1 D = Light Duty
G = D03 (Group G) F = LRT V0 = 0 Vdc to +10 Vdc F = Medium Duty
H = D05 (Group H) W = Wavescale LDT V1 = +10 Vdc to 0 Vdc
J = D06  (Group J) X = Other
(please specify) A0 = 4 mA to 20 mA
K = D07 (Group K) A1 = 20 mA to 4 mA
M = D08 (Group M) A2 = 0 mA to 20 mA
X = Other
(please specify) A3 = 20 mA to 0 mA
A4 = Other Analog –
Specify required output
DE = PWM, External Interrogation
DI = PWM, Internal Interrogation
SS = SSI Output
R0 = Start/Stop
D4 = Other Digital –
Specify required output
1	Feedback Furnished code 1P and Protective Enclosure codes A=False Stage, D=Light Duty